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Day Date Event Venue Children’s Choir Intermediate Choir Senior Choir Notes 

Thursday 4 October Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 11 October NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

Rehearsal moved to 
Friday  

Friday 12 October FRIDAY REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 18 October Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 25 October Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Saturday  27 October Auditions for South 
Africa 

Horizon CC Y10 N/A 9.00am - 4.00pm TBC 9.00am - 4.00pm 
TBC                   

To Be Confirmed 

Sunday 28-Oct Choral Leaders 
Workshop 

Barnsley Town 
Hall 

N/A N/A N/A 9am - 12noon Invited 
Choral Leaders 

Monday  29 October Michael Barrett 
Workshops with 
Children's/Intermediate 
and Senior Choir 

Emmanuel 
Church/Horizon 
CC 

9am - 10.30am 11am - 12.30pm 1.30pm - 4.30pm   
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Tuesday 30 October Michael Barrett 
workshop with 
Barnsley Singers 

Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A Barnsley Singers 
Workshop Evening 

Wednesday 31 October Town Hall Civic 
Reception for Michael 
Barrett 

n/a n/a n/a n/a Town Hall Mayors Office 

Wednesday 31 October Michael Barrett 
Workshop with Honley 
MVC and Steven 
Roberts 

Emmanuel 
Church/Horizon 
CC 

tbc tbc tbc Honley MVC Workshop 

Thursday 1 November Michael Barrett and 
BYC Concert 
Rehearsals 

Emmanuel Church 9am - 11am 11.30am - 12.30am and 
6.00pm - 9.00pm 

1.30pm - 4.00pm 
and 6.00pm - 
9.00pm 

BYC Intermediate and 
Senior Choir's will have 
a daytime and evening 
rehearsal.  Barnsley 
Children's Choir will 
have a daytime 
rehearsal only 

Friday 2 November Michael Barrett and 
BYC Concert  
Rehearsals 

Emmanuel Church 9.00am - 10.45am 11am - 12.30pm 1.15pm - 3.30pm   
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Friday 2 November Michael Barrett and 
BYC Concert 

Emmanuel Church N/A 6.20pm - 9.30pm 6.20pm - 9.30pm   

Saturday 3 November Michael Barrett and 
BYC Rehearsals 

Emmanuel Church 9.00am - 11.00am N/A N/A   

Saturday 3 November Michael Barrett and 
BYC Concerts 

Emmanuel Church 3.20pm - 5.00pm 6.20pm - 9.30pm 6.20pm - 9.30pm   

Thursday 8 November Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 15 
November 

Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 22 
November 

Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 29 
November 

NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

Rehearsal moved to 
Friday  

Friday 30 
November 

FRIDAY REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Saturday 1st 
December 

Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 9.30am - 11.30am 9.30am - 12.00pm 11.00am - 
2.00pm 

Important concert 
rehearsal 

Thursday 6 December Rehearsal TBC 5.45pm – 7.30pm  See below See below   

Thursday 6 December Rehearsal Emmanuel Church see above 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Friday 7 December Concert Emmanuel Church N/A 6.20pm - 9.30pm 6.20pm-9.30pm   

Saturday 8 December Rehearsal Emmanuel Church 9.00am - 11.00am N/A N/A   

Saturday 8 December Concert Emmanuel Church 1.20pm-3.00pm 6.20pm-9.30pm 6.20pm-9.30pm   
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Thursday 13 
December 

Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 20 
December 

Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 27 
December 

NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A CHRISTMAS SCHOOL 
HOLIDAY 

2019               

Day Date Event Venue Children’s Choir Intermediate Choir Senior Choir Notes 

Thursday 3 January NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A CHRISTMAS SCHOOL 
HOLIDAY 

Saturday 5 January Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Sunday 6 January Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Thursday 10 January Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Monday  14 January Meeting Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A Conference room 

Thursday 17 January Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 24 January NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

Rehearsal moved to 
Friday  

        



 
 

Barnsley Youth Choir Calendar - Updated 
September –December 2018 

 

 

Day Date Event Venue Children’s Choir Intermediate Choir Senior Choir Notes 

Friday 25 January FRIDAY REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 31 January Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Friday 25 January Singathon Horizon CC Y10 26/08/2018 5.30pm - 9.30am (Sat)     

Saturday  26 January Singathon Horizon CC Y10 26/08/2018 Ends 9.30am     

Thursday 7 February Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 14 February Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Saturday 16 February Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Sunday 17 February Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Thursday 21 February NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A HALF TERM 

Thursday 28 February Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 7 March Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 14 March Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 21 March NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

Rehearsal moved to 
Friday  
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Friday 22 March FRIDAY REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Saturday 23 March Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Sunday 24 March Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Thursday 28 March NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

Rehearsal moved to 
Friday  

Friday 29 March FRIDAY REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Saturday 30 March Concert Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 9.30am - 11.30am 9.30am - 12.00pm 11.00am - 
2.00pm 

Important concert 
rehearsal 

Thursday 4 April Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

Important concert 
rehearsal 

Friday 5 April Concert Horizon CC Y10 N/A 6.20pm - 9.30 pm 6.20pm - 9.30pm Intermediate and Senior 
Choir Concert 

Saturday  6 April Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 9.30am -11.00am N/A N/A Children's Choir 
Rehearsal 
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Saturday  6 April Concert Horizon CC Y10 1.20pm - 3.00pm 6.20pm - 9.30 pm 6.20pm - 9.30pm Children, Intermediate 
and Senior Choir 
Concert 

Thursday 11 April Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 18 April NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A HALF TERM 

Thursday 25 April NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A HALF TERM 

Thursday 2 May Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 9 May Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 16 May Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Monday  13 May Meeting Horizon CC Y10 26/08/2018 6.30pm - 9.00pm     

Saturday 18 May Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Saturday  18 May Gala Dinner Holiday Inn 
Barnsley 

N/A 5.15pm - 10.00pm 
(members to be 
confirmed) 

5.15pm - 
10.00pm 
(members to be 
confirmed) 

6.45pm - 12.00pm 
Tickets purchased prior 
to event. 

Thursday 23 May Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 
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Thursday 30 May NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A HALF TERM 

Thursday 6 June Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Thursday 13 June Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Saturday 15 June  Concert Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 9.30am - 11.30am 9.30am - 12.00pm 11.00am - 
2.00pm 

Important Concert 
Rehearsal 

Thursday 20 June Rehearsal Horizon CC 
Y10/Metrodome 

5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Friday 21 June Rehearsal Metrodome tbc tbc tbc   

Friday 21 June 10th Anniversary 
Concert 

Metrodome tbc tbc tbc   

Saturday  22 June Rehearsal Metrodome tbc tbc tbc   

Saturday  22 June 10th Anniversary 
Concert 

Metrodome tbc tbc tbc   

Saturday  22 June 10th Anniversary Party Metrodome tbc tbc tbc   

Thursday 27 June Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm N/A N/A   

Thursday 27 June Rehearsal with band re 
Drakensburg Concert 

Emmanuel Church N/A 5.45pm- 8.00pm 6.45pm - 9.00pm   

Friday 28 June Concert Drakensburg Emmanuel Church N/A N/A N/A   

Saturday  29 June Rehearsal BYC & 
Drakensburgh 

Emmanuel Church 9.00am - 10.30am 10.30am - 12.00pm 11.30am - 
1.00pm 

  

Saturday  29 June Rehearsal/Concert 
Drakensburgh 

Emmanuel Church 2.20pm - 4.00pm 6.20pm - 9.30pm 6.20pm - 9.30pm   



 
 

Barnsley Youth Choir Calendar - Updated 
September –December 2018 

 

 

Day Date Event Venue Children’s Choir Intermediate Choir Senior Choir Notes 

Thursday 4 July NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

Rehearsal moved to 
Friday  

Friday 5 July FRIDAY REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Saturday 6 July Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Sunday 7 July Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Thursday 11 July Rehearsal Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

  

Saturday 13 July Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Sunday 14 July Rehearsal South Africa 
Team 

Horizon CC Y 10 N/A 9.30 - 4pm - Members 
selected for South 
Africa 

9.30 - 4pm - 
Members 
selected for 
South Africa 

  

Thursday 18 July NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 

Rehearsal moved to 
Friday  

Friday 19 July FRIDAY REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 5.45pm – 7.30pm 5.45pm – 8.00pm 6.45pm – 
9.00pm 
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Thursday 25 July NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Thursday 1 August NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Thursday 8 August NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Saturday  10th August 
TBC 

Rehearsal and Concert Horrizon CC Y 10 
and Theatre 

N/A N/A N/A Team Selected for South 
Africa Rehearsal 9.30am 
- 4pm.  Concert 7pm - 
9.30pm 

Monday 12 August 
TBC 

South Africa South Africa N/A Selected Members Selected 
Members 

  

Tuesday 13 August 
TBC 

            

Wednesday 14 August 
TBC 

            

Thursday 15 August 
TBC 

            

Friday 16 August 
TBC 

            

Saturday  17 August 
TBC 
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Sunday 18 August 
TBC 

            

Monday 19 August 
TBC 

            

Tuesday 20 August 
TBC 

            

Wednesday 21 August 
TBC 

            

Thursday 22 August 
TBC 

            

Friday 23 August 
TBC 

            

Thursday 15 August NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Thursday 22 August NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Thursday 29 August NO REHEARSAL Horizon CC Y10 N/A N/A N/A SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

 


